

*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

CERTIFICATE UN 49968

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

I, George B. Cur		ne of applicant)	
ofRoute 1, Box 102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Brookings (City)
	iling address),	reby make application	n for a permit to appropriate the
following described public wa	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
If the applicant is a corp	poration, give date and	l place of incorporati	on
	······································		
1. The source of the pro	pposed appropriation is	spring	(Name of stream)
	, a tribi		
			neficial use is 0.01 cfs.
cubic feet per second	(If water is to be us	ed from more than one source	, give quantity from each)
3. The use to which the		l is domestic	including up to 15
acre lawn and garden	irrigation	(irrigation, power, mi	ming, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.
4. The point of diversio	n is located 100	ft. S. and 5	70 ft. $\frac{W}{(E. \text{ or } W)}$ from the $\frac{N^{1}}{4}$
corner of Section 33	(Sec	tion or subdivision)	
	(If preferable, give distance an one point of diversion, each π N Give smallest legal subdivision)	nust be described. Use separa	33 , Tp. 40S.
$R. \frac{13W}{M}$, $W. M., in the$	county of Curry		
5. The	pipeline	to be	± 450 feet (Miles or feet)
in length, terminating in the	NE ¹ 4 NW ¹ 4	of Sec	33 , Tp. 40S.
R, W. M., the			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DESCRIPTIO	ON OF WORKS	
Diversion Works—		·	
			feet, length at bottom
feet; material	to be used and charac	cter of construction .	(Loose rock, concrete, masonry
rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway			
			per and size of openings)
			NVITY flow (Size and type of pump)
(Size and	I type of engine or motor to be	used, total head water is to be	lifted, etc.)

Canal System o	r Pine Line			49026
-	-	each point of c	canal where materially chan	ged in size, stating miles from
neadgate. At he	adgate: width on t	op (at water i	line) 1/4 SAN desc	. N. feet; width on bottom
				feet fall per one
housand feet.				ater line)
•••••	feet; width on bo	ottom	feet; depth o	f water feet;
rade	feet fall 1	per one thous	and feet.	
(c) Lengt	h of pipe, A	5.0 ' ft.; s	size at intake,	in.; size at6ft.
rom intake	in.; si	ize at place of	f use	fference in elevation between
ntake and place	e of use, 100	ft. Is	grade uniform? 76	Estimated capacity,
30 9A DE			,	
		rigated, or pla	ace of use	
Township North or South	Range E. or W. of Willamette Meridian	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
40S.	13W.	33	NE ¹ 4 NW ¹ 4	domestic including u
arpent (eldergeld a) reason and the order of a slape life conflict approximate a contract of a 1 and a slape life conflict approximate a contract of a 1 and a slape life contract of a 1 and a slape life contract of a 1 and a slape life contract of a 1 and a 1 an				to 2 ac. lawn and garden irrigation
AND THE PARTY OF PARTY OF PARTY OF THE PARTY	o demonstrativo de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la com	And the state of t		
Analytical interpretational engineering and the control of the con				
and the state of t				
The state of the s				
agai dannisis man arkalaksiskalkinin klauruska rakka (1884 - Anna Karangara, Ambana, ma		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	CONTROL CONTROL TO THE CONTROL TO TH	
(a) Chare	acter of soil		required, attach separate sheet)	
	•			
(0) 11/1/4	oj crops raisca	***************************************		
Power or Minin	-			
				theoretical horsepower.
		•	power	sec. ft.
(c) To	otal fall to be util	ized	(Head)	
(d) T	he nature of the w	orks by mean	s of which the power is to b	oe developed

(e) Si	uch works to be lo	ocated in	(Legal subdivision)	of Sec,
Tp(No. N. or	, R	or W .	M .	
			ream?(Yes or No)	
(g) If	so, name stream	and locate po	int of return	
*****		Sec	, Tp(No. N. or S.)	, R, W. M.
				(No. E. or W.)
() ~				

(i) The nature of the mines to be served

10. (a) To supply the city of	
(Name of) County, having a presen	nt population of
and an estimated population of	in 19
(b) If for domestic use state number of	families to be suppliedone
(Answer questions 11,	12, 13, and 14 in all cases)
11. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$	YONE
12. Construction work will begin on or before	e NONE REQUIREd
13. Construction work will be completed on a	·
14. The water will be completely applied to the	ne proposed use on or before
	Gignature of applicant)
	small spring - that Flows something
	that is connected to A 34"
	LER 450' to A Thusand
	That is 160' AGOUT OUR WORK IS REQUIRED - WE
er Kann	WATER SCURE FOR thirty
YEARS THE	
Inis A	PPLICATION PREPARED BYS
FROM IN	NEORMATION FURNISHED BY
THE APPL	LICANT
STATE OF OREGON, ss.	
County of Marion,	
This is to certify that I have examined the j	foregoing application, together with the accompanying
maps and data, and return the same for	
In order to retain its priority, this applic	cation must be returned to the State Engineer, with
corrections on or before	
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
	STATE ENGINEER
	By
	ASSISTANT

Municipal or Domestic Supply—

PERMIT

STATE	OF	OREGON,)	
Coun	ta. c	f Marion	}	SS.

Syre In

Application No. 54234

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

							which can be o		
							red at the points, from a spi		rsion from the
т	Tha wea	to anhich	thic and	tar is to ha	annliad is	domestic	use for one	family,	including
							e in area		
	f for ir	rigation. 1	this apr	propriation	shall be li	nited to		of one	cubic foot per
•	•	-							
·····		•		••••••• • <u>•</u> ••••••				** **	
						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
			*****	••••••		,			
·	· ·	E-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	······································				

	•••••••			••••••	************				
**********	•••••••	.,,		<u></u>		····			
7	The pric	ority date	of this	s permit is	May	7, 1976			r state officer.
							ist 5, 1977		and shall
							ted on or befor		1, 19.5 tober 1, 19 ⁷⁹
					day of		oe made on or	bejore Oct	,00er 1, 19
'	W 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	oo my m	, , ,		dag 0,	Jam	4 CO	han	
			•			WATER RESOL	JRCES DIRECT	OR .	y Trydydd Caell (Caell Caell Cael
II		ļ	je	", "			of	ļ.,	
		ប្ប	l in th	Orego			_	STATE ENGINEER	7
2		PUBLIC ATE	ceived	ilem,	7. M.		92301	ATE EN	page
3	H	ST	rst re	at Sc			70	ST	Č.
3 ¹	PERM	IATE TH OF THE OREGON	vas fi	gineer of	o'clock ant:		No.		75
٧o	PE	OPRIARS O	ent u	tte Engi day of	/o' plican		book	2	No.
Permit No.		APPROPRIATE WATERS OF TI OF OREC	This instrument was first received in the	office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon on the	19. Agat// o'cl Returned to applicant.		Recorded in book No	Sand 1	Drainage Basin No. Fees
Per		TO A W	nis in	e of the	P at	Approved:	Recorded	9	nage
		_	L	office of	19. /	Аррт	F. C.		Drain Fees